
 
 
 

Bid 8220 
Parking Garage Crack Repair and Re-Coat Project 

 
Awarded to: Contech Services Inc. (8/4/2015) 

 
Responses 

 

COMPANY NAME BID AMOUNT 

Contech Services Inc. $119,505.00 

Division Seven Waterproofing $144,540.00 

Saxon Enterprises LLC $147,467.77 

Leewens Corporation $150,873.48 

FD Thomas Inc. $155,341.44 

HTI Polymer Inc. $183,371.33 

CRJ Construction Co. $205,239.14 

Biwell Construction Inc. $301,573.00 

 


